
I

2

t
1

5

6

7

I

9

l0

ll

L2

L'

L4

L'

16

t7

18

19

20

2l

22

2t

21

25

26

27

28

29

,0

1l

,2

))

Introduced by: gBËG I{ICKELS

Proposed No. 90 - 921

8131
MOTION NO.

A MOTION confirming the Executive's appoi-ntment
of Margaret Ceis to the
King County Harborview Medical Center Bo of
Trustees

BE IT MOVED by the Council of King County:

County Executive's appointment of Ma aret Ceis

Count Harborview Medical Center Board of Trustees

_, term to exp ire on JuIy 3r, 1993 is hereby confj-rmed

PASSED this t7 t4 day of 8gt-',t "^ Ie 1ò

The

to the xi

KING COUNTY COUNCIL
KTNG COUNTY, WASHINGTON

Vi-ce airman

ATTEST:

o


